Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv3.0721
L W
Model #
Type

    5:  5000K
-      3:  120-347V
ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
RK1-CAPS End caps that close up the end of RK1 strips (all models)
RK1-CLIPS Metal mounting clips that click onto the RK1 strips (all models)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Polycarbonate lens
• Magnetic strips included on back of
strips and driver
INSTALLATION
• Magnetic mount to existing housing
• Screw down clips available for strips
(optional), driver can be screwed down
ELECTRICAL
• LED drivers have up to 1kV surge
protection
• Power Factor >0.9
• THD <20%
• 0-10V dimming
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• DLC Standard
• cETLus
• Damp Location
• Listed for use in
-25°C to 40°C / -13°F to 104°F
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
• LED system: >54,000 hours at L70
• 5 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CCT
(K)
POWER
(W)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
STANDARD
120-347V
4000K
25W RK1-22254-3 2,991 lm 111 lm/W PLPETTQ7ZDUM
32W RK1-24324-3 3,723 lm 111 lm/W PL4G1BG70M5O
46W RK1-24464-3 5,047 lm 110 lm/W PL57GY7BBNI8
5000K
25W RK1-22255-3 3,050 lm 122 lm/W PL3DHTAMCERZ
32W RK1-24325-3 3,750 lm 117 lm/W PLKLPLFC23SS
46W RK1-24465-3 5,100 lm 110 lm/W PL7YH7Q8ZI3X
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
   OTHER ACCESSORIES
       IMAGE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
End caps that close up the end of RK1 strips